VET PRODUCTS VPET- 7 1020
DESCRIPTION
• A cuffed all silicone endotracheal tube used to deliver
anaesthesia gases after positioning by oral intubation
into the desired position.
• The balloon cuff can be inflated to prevent gas loss
during assisted respiration.
• The proximal fitting of tubes up to 12mm accepts a
15mm adaptor. A funnel type silicone fitting is supplied
with 14 and 16mm tubes.
• Repair balloon cuffs and inflation lines are available as
well as tubes of silicone adhesive.
• Intended for VETERINARY USE ONLY.
V-PET-10 10 14.3 43 36 5.0
V-PET-11 11 15.7 47 40 5.0
V-PET-12 12 17 51 40 5.0
V-PET-14 14 19 57 48 7.5
V-PET-16 16 22 66 70 8.0
Endotracheal Tubes with Replacement Accessories
V-PET-2 2.0 3.7 10 16 2.0
V-PET-3 3.0 4.7 14 16 2.0
V-PET-4 4.0 6.0 18 18 2.0